
100 East Erie Street
Chicago, IL  60611Metropolitan Water Reclamation District

of Greater Chicago

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 114-1491

Status:Type: Report Filed

File created: In control:12/9/2014 Procurement Committee

On agenda: Final action:12/18/2014 12/18/2014

Title: Report of bid opening of Tuesday, November 25, 2014

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Published and FiledBoard of Commissioners12/18/2014 1 Pass

RecommendedCommittee of the Whole12/18/2014 1 Pass

TRANSMITTAL LETTER FOR BOARD MEETING OF DECEMBER 18, 2014

COMMITTEE ON PROCUREMENT

Mr. David St. Pierre, Executive Director

Report of bid opening of Tuesday, November 25, 2014

Dear Sir:

Bids were received and opened on 11/25/2014 for the following contracts:

CONTRACT 14-654-11 FURNISH AND DELIVER LIMITORQUE VALVE ACTUATORS AND PARTS
LOCATION:  VARIOUS
ESTIMATE:  $318,925.00
GROUP: TOTAL

SWANSON FLO COMPANY D/B/A VALVES AND $299,974.00
AUTOMATION
ACTION AUTOMATION, INC. $308,980.00

BIDDERS NOTIFIED:  742 PLANHOLDERS:  11

CONTRACT 15-348-11 SERVICES TO REMOVE HAZARDOUS MATERIALS FROM VARIOUS DISTRICT
LOCATIONS, ON AN AS-NEEDED BASIS, FOR A THREE YEAR PERIOD
LOCATION:  VARIOUS
ESTIMATE:  $270,300.00
GROUP: TOTAL

TECHNICA ENVIRONEMNTAL SERVICES, INC. $313,575.00
THE LUSE COMPANIES $341,760.00

BIDDERS NOTIFIED:  265 PLANHOLDERS:  16

Metropolitan Water Reclamation District of Greater Chicago Printed on 5/18/2024Page 1 of 2

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/


File #: 14-1491, Version: 1

CONTRACT 15-633-11 FURNISH AND DELIVER POLYMER
LOCATION:  VARIOUS
ESTIMATE:  $16,692,000.00
GROUP: A1  POLYDYNE CE 1520

POLYDYNE, INC. $2,220,000.00
GROUP: A2  POLYDYNE CE1640

NO BIDS RECEIVED
GROUP: A3  SOLENIS K260FL

NO BIDS RECEIVED
GROUP: A4  SOLENIS K136L

NO BIDS RECEIVED

GROUP: B1  POLYDYNE 1520
POLYDYNE, INC. $13,556,732.81

GROUP: B2  POLYDYNE CE1640
NO BIDS RECEIVED

GROUP: B3  SOLENIS K260FL
NO BIDS RECEIVED

GROUP: B4  SOLENIS K274FLX
NO BIDS RECEIVED

BIDDERS NOTIFIED:  669 PLANHOLDERS:  9

Respectfully Submitted, Darlene A. LoCascio, Director of Procurement and Materials Management

Metropolitan Water Reclamation District of Greater Chicago Printed on 5/18/2024Page 2 of 2

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

